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	Community College
	ATB Lead/Title
	Email

	Allegany CC
	Rick Cooper, Nursing Program Director
Sandy Clark, Nursing Assistant Program Director
	rcooper@allegany.edu 
sclark@allegany.edu 

	Anne Arundel CC
	Lauren Decker, Nurse Progression Navigator
	pldecker@aacc.edu 

	Baltimore City CC
	Dorothy Holley, Dean School of Nursing and Health Professions
	dholley@bccc.edu

	Carroll CC
	Jennifer Fritzges, Nursing Academic Progression Coordinator
Tammy Keller, Nursing Academic Progression Coordinator
	JFritzges@carrollcc.edu 
tkeller@carrollcc.edu 

	Cecil College
	Catherine Jordan, ATB Coordinator
	Jorda64963@cecil.edu

	Chesapeake College
	Heather Westerfield DNP, Director CC/MGW Nursing Program 
	hwesterfield@chesapeake.edu 

	College of So. MD
	Mona Weber, ATB Degree Coordinator
	rvweber@csmd.edu 

	CC of Baltimore County
	Karen Wons, ATB Project Director, Essex Campus
Rose Feudale, ATB Coordinator, Catonsville Campus
Cindy Darius, Nursing Faculty and Advisor, Essex Campus
	kwons@ccbcmd.edu
rfeudale@ccbcmd.edu 
cdarius@ccbcmd.edu 

	Frederick CC
	Kyla Newbould, Director of Nursing Education 
Aliya Merhi, Academic Advisor for Health Sciences
Jonathan Orellana, Academic Advisor for Health Sciences
	knewbould@frederick.edu 
AMerhi@Frederick.edu
JOrellana@Frederick.edu

	Hagerstown CC
	Brooke Carey, Student Support Specialist
	bncarey@hagerstowncc.edu 

	Harford CC
	Rebecca Diaz, PhD, RN
Nursing, Academic Progression and Clinical Coordinator 
	rdiaz@harford.edu

	Howard CC
	Samantha Fries, Admissions/Academic Advisor, Nursing & Allied Health
	sfries@howardcc.edu 

	Montgomery College
	Geetha Kada, Nursing Faculty
Lena Choudhary, Nursing Faculty
Betsy Robinson, Nursing Faculty
Carol Holness, Nursing Faculty
	geetha.kada@montgomerycollege.edu
lena.choudhary@montgomerycollege.edu
betsy.robinson@montgomerycollege.edu
carol.holness@montgomerycollege.edu

	Prince Georges CC
	Nicole Stubbs, Health Sciences Academic & Career Advisor
Tamika McKelvin, Health Sciences Academic & Career Advisor
	stubbsnr@pgcc.edu 
mckelvTT@pgcc.edu 

	Wor-Wic CC
	Angie Hayden, Director of Admissions and Records
	ahayden@worwic.edu 

	University
	ATB Lead/Title
	Email

	Coppin State University
	Danita Tolson, Chairperson Baccalaureate Education                                                           Earlene Merrill, Coordinator Planning for Associate Concurrent Enrollment -ATB Program
	DTolson@coppin.edu 
EMerrill@coppin.edu 

	Frostburg State University
	Kara Platt, Chair Dept of Nursing
Roxanne Weighley, Academic Progression & Student Retention Specialist
Audra Houser, Nursing Faculty and Advisor to ATB Students
Jaime Striplin, Nursing Faculty and Advisor to ATB Students
	knplatt@frostburg.edu
rmweighley@frostburg.edu

ajhouser@frostburg.edu
jastriplin@frostburg.edu

	Morgan State Univ
	Joice Stokes-James, 
	joice.stokes-james@morgan.edu 

	Notre Dame of MD University
	Kathryn Handy, Associate Dean, School of Nursing
Carol Kurtz-Stack, Adult Student Advisor
	khandy@ndm.edu
ckurtzstack2@ndm.edu 

	Salisbury University
	Debra Webster, Director of School of Nursing
Amanda Willey, Faculty, Second-Degree/RN to BSN Coordinator
	dawebster@salisbury.edu 
ajwilley@salisbury.edu

	Stevenson University
	Judith Feustle, Associate Dean, Nursing and 
Chief Nurse Administrator
Karen Fuchs, ATB Coordinator/Student Success Coach
	jfeustle@stevenson.edu 

kfuchs@stevenson.edu 

	Towson University
	Hayley Mark, Dept of Nursing Chairperson
Elizabeth Crusse, Dept of Nursing Assistant Chairperson
Molly Sisson, Nursing Admissions & Advisement Manager 
Lisa Shue, Academic Program Manager
Jennifer Gordon, Degree Completion Specialist/Advisor  
	hmark@towson.edu 
ecrusse@towson.edu 
msisson@towson.edu 
lshue@towson.edu 
jgordon@towson.edu 

	University of MD GC
	Mary Schroeder, Program Director, RN to BSN Program
	Mary.Schroeder@umgc.edu

	University of MD SON
	Maeve Howett, Associate Dean for Baccalaureate Education, Keziah Colon, Admissions Counselor
Kelly Pawlak, Assistant Director of Admissions
Celeste Seger, Assistant Professor 
Sheena Jackson, Director of Admissions
	mhowett@umaryland.edu
kcolon@umaryland.edu 
kpawlak@umaryland.edu
seger@umaryland.edu 
sheena.jackson@umaryland.edu

	MHEC
	NSP II Lead/Title
	Email

	
	Peg Daw,  NSP II Administrator
	peggy.daw@maryland.gov 

	
	Kimberly Ford, NSP II Assistant Administrator
	kimberly.ford@maryland.gov 
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